
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1321004006012010

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 16,347

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 06 012 01 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

ABBO00130
ABBOTT, SCOTT A

    

Owner: ABBOTT, SCOTT A Legal: PART OF BLK I LOT 29 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9 BEG SW COR 
LOT 29 TH N 223.24' SE 38.97' S 213.51' W 37.27'' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 972718

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,288.37 1,288.37 2,576.74

Special 274.16 274.14 548.30

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202414667-1 12/28/2020

0.00

12/28/2020

1,288.37

1 1,288.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,288.37

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202482856-1 06/29/2021

1,582.94 0.00

06/29/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

1,562.51

0.00

20.43

**********

1,582.94

Scott Abbott

Check #Name/Amnt: 1595                Scott Abbott                          1582.94

Grand Totals 1,562.53 1,562.51 20.43 3,145.47

1,582.94 0.00 1,562.53 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/4/2025 5:38:14 AM


