RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/5/2025 12:23:57 PM

Tax Unit ID: 10

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010

Value:

16,347

Parcel #: 1321004006012010

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 06 012 01 0 00

Sec: 10

Twn: 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

ABBO00130

ABBOTT, SCOTT A

Owner: ABBOTT, SCOTT A

Legal: PART OF BLK I LOT 29 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9 BEG SW COR

LOT 29 TH N 223.24' SE 38.97' S 213.51' W 37.27" TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	972718

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,288.37	1,288.37	2,576.74
Special	274.16	274.14	548.30

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202414667-1	12/28/2020	12/28/2020	1	1,288.37	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
	0.00	1,288.37		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202482856-1	06/29/2021	06/29/2021	F	0.00	1,562.51	20.43	1,582.94	
1,582.94	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Scott Abbott	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1595	Scott Abbott		1582.94				
Grand Totals				1,562.53	1,562.51	20.43	3,145.47	
1,582.94	0.00	1,562.53		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00